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Media interests 
NOVA Entertainment

acma.gov.au

Melbourne

Commercial 
radio

Gosford

Controller

Media 
operation

Licence 
area

No. of 
licences

Services*
(by on-air ID)

Commercial
radio

Adelaide
Brisbane
Gosford
Melbourne

Perth
Sydney

2
2
1 
2

1
2

NOVA 91.9, FIVEaa
NOVA 106.9, 97.3fm
Star 104.5
NOVA 100.3, 
smoothfm 91.5
NOVA 93.7
NOVA 96.9, 
smoothfm 95.3

*  Includes joint ventures with ARN (Nova 93.7 & 97.3fm).


